
Curling Me Softly Patterson Lorne lornejp@gmail.com (604) 831-6813

Curling Me Softly Patterson Sandra sandra.patterson@telus.net (604) 828-2810

Curling Me Softly Annandale Michael mannandale@telus.net (604) 817-7873

Curling Me Softly Annandale Linda lannandale@telus.net (604) 219-8037

Drawing a Blank Hood Jordan jordan.h.hood@gmail.com (604) 830-5330

Drawing a Blank Diaz Carole cmdiaz@telus.net (604) 202-3836

Drawing a Blank Sawchyn Mark msawchyn@telus.net (604) 943-8660

Drawing a Blank McMonigal Rob robmcmonigal@gmail.com (604) 341-7794

Drawing a Blank McMonigal Gwendolyn gmcmonigal@gmail.com (604) 839-4936

Drawing a Blank Hood Tracy tracy.hood@gmail.com (604) 551-5140

Evans Prest Joanne joanne@prestrealestate.ca (604) 828-2975

Evans Prest Larry prest5444@gmail.com (604) 671-5889

Evans Evans Larry larryandbarb@hotmail.ca (604) 946-1871

Evans Sephton Janis janissephton@gmail.com (604) 218-2772

Gillis Gillis Rick rgillisxxx@gmail.com (604) 341-8965

Gillis Brabbins Darcy darcybrabbins@gmail.com (604) 943-2449

Gillis Brabbins Clarice claricebrabbins@gmail.com (778) 995-2449

Gillis Gillis Julie julie@lloydstravel.com (604) 946-6415

He Said Pringle Spencer spencer_king_11@hotmail.com (604) 341-9790

He Said Nobbs Greg gregn@thewesterngroup.com (604) 644-8351

He Said Nobbs Patty pvnobbs@telus.net (604) 551-6761

He Said Hikida Katie katie.hikida@gmail.com (604) 910-2269

He said Hikida Paulette lloydhikida@gmail.com (604) 999-3714

He Said Hikida Lloyd lloyd_hikida@telus.net (604) 817-5671

Holloway Russell Michael mjrsales55@gmail.com (604) 721-6453

Holloway Fallon Debra dfallon1@hotmail.com (778) 835-7561

Holloway Holloway Peter the.peter.holloway@gmail.com (778) 388-9765

Holloway Holloway Kimberley kim.whitingholloway@gmail.com(604) 789-5098
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Husdon Forsyth David dgforsyth@yahoo.ca (604) 716-4121

Husdon Husdon Elaine ellyhusdon@gmail.com (604) 315-8943

Husdon Butcher Steve sbcoach@telus.net (604) 720-2788

Husdon McNamara Mandy mandymac52@gmail.com (604) 230-0162

Hussman Hussman Paul phussman@protonmail.com (604) 943-6919

Hussman Hussman Gail ghussman@protonmail.com (604) 943-6919

Hussman Prefontaine Terry dogwood9@telus.net (604) 943-4373

Hussman Prefontaine Paul pwp0757@gmail.com (604) 619-1491

Ice Scream Thurston Mary Kay mkthurston13@hotmail.com (604) 880-6137

Ice Scream Gough Gord majesticrock.gg@gmail.com (604) 356-7625

Ice Scream Henry Marcie hurryhardmar@gmail.com (604) 802-2944

Ice Scream Jones Colin sea27jay@yahoo.com (604) 728-4071

Larock Fishers Bob rhfisher40@gmail.com (604) 943-7637

Larock Langham Pam pammycakes55@hotmail.com (604) 644-9825

Larock Booth Thomas thomasmarvinbooth@gmail.com(604) 716-3779

Larock Betson Booth Tina tbetson@gmail.com (604) 868-5448

Larock Boyko Tannis tannisb62@gmail.com (604) 290-2672

Larock Larock Dale larock@telus.net (604) 943-6703

Manners Manners Mike mikegmanners@gmail.com (604) 943-8249

Manners Tischler Julie julielum_283@hotmail.com (604) 303-1902

Manners Tischler Ralph ralphtisch@shaw.ca (604) 720-9859

Manners Cope Dawna dawna@telus.net (778) 319-5979

McCoy Lloyd Kerry kerry_lloyd@live.ca (604) 785-1020

McCoy McCoy Tannice tannicemcc767@gmail.com (604) 763-4470

McCoy McCoy Sean sean_mccoy@hotmail.com (778) 871-5996

McCoy Freeman Luke freeman.luke534@gmail.com (250) 927-3100

McCoy Carson-Austin Carmanagh carmanaghc@gmail.com (250) 327-5446

McCoy Lloyd Shaun shaun_lloyd@live.com (604) 314-0892



Rafter Rafter Bill wdrafter@telus.net (604) 329-7550

Rafter Powell Geramy ger55@telus.net (778) 840-9577

Rafter Nunes Charlene cnunes1@telus.net (604) 831-2123

Rafter Boisvert Daniel daniel@deltanotary.ca (604) 790-6067

Rafter Boisvert Sandra manager@tunneltown.ca (604) 943-9219

Ready to Rock Kosicka Kora kakosicka@gmail.com (778) 846-7966

Ready to Rock Young Sara smyoung60@yahoo.ca (604) 655-2512

Ready to Rock Husdon Alan ellyhusdon@gmail.com (604) 834-7267

Ready to Rock Evans Gerry gerryevans36@hotmail.com (604) 319-5807

Robinson Robinson Jamie jamie06robinson@gmail.com (604) 374-8733

Robinson Robinson Brent boooog101@gmail.com (604) 374-0731

Robinson Chan Frank frankkat67@gmail.com (604) 940-1382

Robinson Chan Kathleen frankkat67@gmail.com (604) 763-1368

Rocketeers Petrie Julie jpetriethomas@gmail.com (778) 834-7620

Rocketeers Hipson Lloyd hipson@telus.net (236) 990-1941

Rocketeers Watson Hilary watshil@nym.hush.com (604) 603-5063

Rocketeers Pratt Murray mjpratt99@gmail.com (778) 938-6588

Rolling Stones Vos Laura gus.laura@gmail.com (604) 561-6242

Rolling Stones Vos Gus gus.laura@gmail.com (604) 561-6242

Rolling Stones Helm Janet janethelm17@gmail.com (604) 517-0056

Rolling Stones Schoch Carel carel.schoch@gmail.com (778) 237-1062

Sheetheads Rogers Jason jay87rogers@gmail.com (236) 335-2131

Sheetheads Pettypiece Chris riffs@telus.net (604) 219-3256

Sheetheads Donato Sandra jimminni@hotmail.com (604) 764-1193

Sheetheads Gustafson Allan allangustafson21@gmail.com (604) 948-0499

Sheetheads Gustafson Tabetha tabalg@telus.net (604) 948-0499

Sheetheads Rogers Alix alix.rogers18@gmail.com (604) 999-0683



She Said Widdifield Rich rwiddifield@assante.com (604) 841-7590

She Said Norris Jeff jnorris@dccnet.com (604) 613-7240

She Said Boyda Stacey sboyda@dccnet.com (604) 364-8785

She Said Easton Amanda eastonfamilyof5@gmail.com (604) 307-1659

She Said Easton Scott eastonfamilyof5@gmail.com (778) 386-9585

She Said Hwang Jon jonjhwang@gmail.com (604) 943-2510

She Said Krawchuk Margaret wombat1@dccnet.com (604) 617-2333

Sheet Disturbers Tarr Dennis datarr09@gmail.com (604) 943-7882

Sheet Disturbers Adam Kirk kcadam93@outlook.com (778) 938-1525

Sheet Disturbers Adam Carol care_adam@outlook.com (604) 562-5109

Sheet Disturbers Tarr Laurie lgtarr09@gmail.com (604) 943-7882

Tragically Slip Andrews Karen kandrews16@icloud.com (604) 290-6809

Tragically Slip Clarke Brent bdclarke23@gmail.com (604) 828-3897

Tragically Slip Clarke Carol caroldonnaclarke@gmail.com (778) 835-2233

Tragically Slip Andrews Jon jonandkarenandrews@telus.net (604) 240-7376

Williams MacCulloch Liesa lmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-4025

Williams Williams Melanie melaniewill870@gmail.com (604) 948-0261

Williams Williams Bruce bruce@targetrightfit.com (604) 889-7740

Williams MacCulloch David dmacculloch@telus.net (778) 549-3198


